Overview:
ARV-1583/1573 series are very thin (10mm thickness) and compact (120 x
103mm) A/D controller boards designed for special requirement in industrial
display systems or customized display devices. The ARV-1583 series provides
excellent display quality from VGA (640 x 480) up to SXGA (1280 x 1024 ),
ease of use, and cost efficient solutions for LCD panel users. The onboard
Genesis controller is a high quality A to D converter with excellent scaler
feature, capable of converting analog RGB signals to required digital signals

Board Dimension
  120(L) mm x 103(W) mm
Ordering Information:
- ARV-1583-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA (RGB, LVDS, +3.3V)
- ARV-1585-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA (RGB, LVDS, +5V)
- ARV-1573-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA (RGB, TTL, +3.3V)
- ARV-1575-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA (RGB, TTL, +5V)
- ARV-1533-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA (DVI, RGB, LVDS, +3.3V)
- ARV-1535-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA (DVI, RGB, LVDS, +5V)
Spectrah Dynamics, Inc.
Tel: 886-2-86472026  |   Fax: 886-2-86472201  |  E-mail: spec_info@spectrah.com
Add: 5F-2, No. 188, Sec #3, Ta-tung Road, Hsi-Chi, Taipei Hsien 221, Taiwan.